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SL NO Hall Ticket No Sub Code       Sub Name INT CREDITS GRADE GP 

1.  15331A0506 A1CIT206 Object oriented programming  19 0 F 0 

2.  15331A05F0 A1CIT209 Computer architecture  17 3 C 6 

3.  15U41A0421 R1622043 

ELECTROMAG. WAVES& TRANSMISSION 
LINES -1 0 F 0 

4.  16331A0133 A1CET205 Strength of materials-2 17 0 F 0 

5.  16331A0160 A1CET205 Strength of materials-2 16 3 D 5 

6.  16331A0415 A1ECT207 Pulse and digital circuits  16 0 F 0 

7.  16331A04C6 A1ECT207 Pulse and digital circuits  16 0 F 0 

8.  16331A04C6 A1MAT110 Complex variables and statistical methods  17 0 F 0 

9.  16331A04F6 A1ECT209 Random variables and stochastic process  20 0 F 0 

10.  16331A04F6 A1ECT207 Pulse and digital circuits  17 0 F 0 

11.  16331A04F6 A1ECT206 EM waves transmission lines 21 0 F 0 

12.  16331A0505 A1CIT209 Computer architecture  17 3 D 5 

13.  16331A0505 A1CIT206 Object oriented programming 23 0 F 0 

14.  16331A0513 A1MAT109 Probability and statistics  17 0 F 0 

15.  16341A05B1 16MA405 Probability and Statistics  -1 0 F 0 

16.  16341A05B1 16EC410 Microprocessors and Interfacing -1 0 F 0 

17.  163J1A0321 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  19 0 F 0 

18.  163J1A0337 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  11 0 F 0 

19.  163J1A0342 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  13 0 F 0 

20.  163J1A0361 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  12 0 F 0 

21.  163J1A0361 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  22 0 F 0 

22.  163J1A04C3 R1622045 PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS  13 0 F 0 

23.  163J1A04C3 R1622043 

ELECTROMAG. WAVES& TRANSMISSION 
LINES 12 0 F 0 

24.  163J1A04C3 R1622041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS  13 0 F 0 

25.  163J1A04C3 R1622044 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS  9 0 F 0 

26.  163J1A04C3 R1622042 CONTROL SYSTEMS 5 0 F 0 

27.  16511A0201 R1622022 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II  20 3 D 5 

28.  16511A0327 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  21 0 F 0 

29.  16511A0327 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 19 3 D 5 

30.  16511A0327 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  22 3 C 6 

31.  16511A0329 R1622035 MACHINE DRAWING  20 3 C 6 

32.  166B1A0447 R1622041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS  5 0 F 0 

33.  166H1A0201 R1622023 SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN  12 0 F 0 

34.  166H1A0201 R1622024 CONTROL SYSTEMS  16 0 F 0 

35.  166H1A0201 R1622021 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS  11 0 F 0 

36.  16891A0377 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  -1 0 F 0 

37.  16981A0243 R1622021 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS  6 0 F 0 

38.  16981A0314 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  9 0 F 0 



39.  16981A0338 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  8 0 F 0 

40.  16981A0358 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  17 0 F 0 

41.  16981A0358 R1622036 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT  16 3 C 6 

42.  16981A0358 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 15 3 D 5 

43.  16981A0358 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  22 0 F 0 

44.  16981A0358 R1622033 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY 18 3 C 6 

45.  16981A0393 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  18 0 F 0 

46.  16981A03D0 R1622035 MACHINE DRAWING  16 0 F 0 

47.  16981A03D0 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  11 0 F 0 

48.  16981A03DO R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I -1 0 F 0 

49.  16981A03F8 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 16 3 D 5 

50.  16981A03F8 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  11 0 F 0 

51.  16981A03H8 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  8 0 F 0 

52.  16981A03H8 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  10 0 F 0 

53.  16981A03H8 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 16 3 D 5 

54.  16981A0417 R1622045 PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS  12 0 F 0 

55.  16981A0417 R1622042 CONTROL SYSTEMS 7 0 F 0 

56.  16981A0417 R1622041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS  12 0 F 0 

57.  16981A0417 R1622044 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS  7 0 F 0 

58.  16981A0466 R1622044 ANALOG COMMUNICATIONS  14 3 D 5 

59.  16981A0466 R1622041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS  17 0 F 0 

60.  16981A0468 R1622042 CONTROL SYSTEMS 12 0 F 0 

61.  16981A0468 R1622045 PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS  9 0 F 0 

62.  16981A04B5 R1622043 

ELECTROMAG. WAVES& TRANSMISSION 
LINES 17 0 F 0 

63.  16981A04B5 R1622042 CONTROL SYSTEMS 19 0 F 0 

64.  16981A04I5 R1622043 

ELECTROMAG. WAVES& TRANSMISSION 
LINES 17 0 F 0 

65.  16981A04K5 R1622043 

ELECTROMAG. WAVES& TRANSMISSION 
LINES 15 0 F 0 

66.  16981A04K5 R1622042 CONTROL SYSTEMS 15 0 F 0 

67.  16B61A0511 R1622055 FORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORY 17 0 F 0 

68.  16HQ1A0307 R1622036 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT  25 3 C 6 

69.  16HQ1A0307 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  14 0 F 0 

70.  16KD1A0204 R1622022 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II  15 0 F 0 

71.  16KD1A0204 R1622025 POWER SYSTEMS-I  12 0 F 0 

72.  16L31A0164 R1622012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II  11 0 F 0 

73.  16L31A0380 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  17 0 F 0 

74.  16L31A04E0 R1622042 CONTROL SYSTEMS 17 0 F 0 

75.  16L31A04E0 R1622043 

ELECTROMAG. WAVES& TRANSMISSION 
LINES 14 0 F 0 

76.  16L31A04E0 R1622041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS  19 0 F 0 

77.  16L31A04ED R1622045 PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS  -1 0 F 0 

78.  16L31A04F7 R1622045 PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS  9 0 F 0 

79.  16L31A04F7 R1622041 ELECTRONIC CIRCUIT ANALYSIS  15 0 F 0 

80.  16L31A0588 R1622055 FORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORY 14 0 F 0 

81.  16L61A0537 R1622055 FORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORY 8 0 F 0 

82.  16L61A0537 R1622051 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 6 0 F 0 

83.  16L61A0537 R1622054 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 3 0 F 0 

84.  16MT1A0353 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 4 0 F 0 

85.  16NM1A0217 R1622024 CONTROL SYSTEMS  12 0 F 0 

86.  16NM1A0217 R1622022 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II  11 0 F 0 

87.  16NR1A0102 R1622013 HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY  17 0 F 0 

88.  16NR1A0506 R1622051 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 19 3 D 5 

89.  16NR1A0542 R1622055 FORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORY 14 0 F 0 



90.  16NU1A0102 R1622015 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - I  16 3 D 5 

91.  16PC1A0205 R1622021 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS  21 0 F 0 

92.  16PC1A0210 R1622022 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II  13 0 F 0 

93.  16PC1A0320 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  13 3 D 5 

94.  16PC1A0320 R1622035 MACHINE DRAWING  14 3 D 5 

95.  16Q71A0531 R1622055 FORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORY 14 0 F 0 

96.  16Q71A0542 R1622052 JAVA PROGRAMMING 12 0 F 0 

97.  16Q71A0542 R1622054 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 15 3 C 6 

98.  16Q71A0542 R1622055 FORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORY 13 0 F 0 

99.  16U41A0105 R1622012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II  14 3 D 5 

100.  17345A0227 16EEE403 network analysis & synthesis -1 0 F 0 

101.  176D5A0303 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 10 3 D 5 

102.  176D5A0321 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  13 3 D 5 

103.  176G5A0348 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  9 3 B 7 

104.  176G5A0417 R1622042 CONTROL SYSTEMS -1 0 F 0 

105.  176H5A0304 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  11 0 F 0 

106.  17985A0224 R1622023 SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN  8 0 F 0 

107.  17985A0253 R1622022 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II  19 0 F 0 

108.  17G65A0317 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  10 0 F 0 

109.  17G65A0318 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  12 0 F 0 

110.  17JA5A0113 R1622013 HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY  12 0 F 0 

111.  17KD5A0228 R1622024 CONTROL SYSTEMS  9 0 F 0 

112.  17L65A0365 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  13 0 F 0 

113.  17L65A0390 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  14 0 F 0 

114.  17L65A0390 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  20 0 F 0 

115.  17MT5A0307 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 10 0 F 0 

116.  17NM5A0407 R1622042 CONTROL SYSTEMS 13 0 F 0 

117.  17NT5A0248 R1622023 SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN  21 3 C 6 

118.  17NT5A0248 R1622024 CONTROL SYSTEMS  22 0 F 0 

119.  17NT5A0248 R1622021 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS  17 0 F 0 

120.  17NU5A0378 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  10 0 F 0 

121.  17Q75A0404 R1622042 CONTROL SYSTEMS 11 0 F 0 

122.  18335A0802 A1MAT104 Engineering mathematics-ll 19 0 F 0 

123.  18515A0113 R1622013 HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY  16 3 D 5 

124.  18515A0119 R1622014 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY  -1 0 F 0 

125.  18515A0120 R1622012 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS - II  16 3 D 5 

126.  18525A0361 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  4 0 F 0 

127.  18525A0361 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  2 0 F 0 

128.  18525A0361 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 2 0 F 0 

129.  186B5A0102 R1622015 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - I  11 0 F 0 

130.  186B5A0214 R1622021 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS  4 0 F 0 

131.  186D5A0323 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 4 0 F 0 

132.  186D5A0337 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 5 0 F 0 

133.  186D5A0337 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  8 0 F 0 

134.  186F5A0256 R1622023 SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN  5 3 D 5 

135.  186F5A0428 R1622042 CONTROL SYSTEMS 18 0 F 0 

136.  186G5A0366 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  2 3 D 5 

137.  18995A0374 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  5 0 F 0 

138.  18995A0374 R1622036 INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT  5 3 D 5 

139.  18995A0374 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 5 0 F 0 

140.  18995A0374 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  5 0 F 0 

141.  18995A0384 R1622035 MACHINE DRAWING  0 0 F 0 

142.  18B65A0207 R1622024 CONTROL SYSTEMS  17 0 F 0 

143.  18B65A0207 R1622021 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS  16 0 F 0 



144.  18B65A0207 R1622023 SWITCHING THEORY AND LOGIC DESIGN  19 3 C 6 

145.  18JA5A0149 R1622015 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS - I  14 3 C 6 

146.  18JA5A0149 R1622013 HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY  -1 3 D 5 

147.  18L65A0234 R1622022 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II  7 0 F 0 

148.  18L65A0355 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  9 0 F 0 

149.  18NR5A0112 R1622013 HYDRAULICS & HYDRAULIC MACHINERY  -1 0 F 0 

150.  18NT5A0330 R1622033 PRODUCTION TECHNOLOGY 5 3 C 6 

151.  18NT5A0330 R1622034 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS -I  5 0 F 0 

152.  18NT5A0330 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  5 0 F 0 

153.  18NT5A0330 R1622032 THERMAL ENGINEERING -I 5 0 F 0 

154.  18NT5A0333 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  -2 0 F 0 

155.  18NT5A0362 R1622031 KINEMATICS OF MACHINERY  14 0 F 0 

156.  18W65A0330 R1622035 MACHINE DRAWING  7 3 D 5 
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